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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME      MILE05      MILE10    MILE13.1      MILE15      MILE20        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jeremy Johanski        R-OPEN         1/0     2:36:43       28:32       57:16     1:16:02     1:27:59     1:58:07     2:36:41
2     Bill Schneider         R-OPEN         2/0     2:43:38       31:14     1:02:02     1:21:22     1:33:40     2:04:08     2:43:35
3     Joe Manders            R-MANU         1/0     2:53:35       32:18     1:05:28     1:26:03     1:38:52     2:12:48     2:53:33
4     Nate Ashmead           R-MANU         2/0     3:14:59       38:46     1:16:01     1:40:07     1:55:55     2:31:12     3:13:46
5     Alex Nett              R-OTHR         1/0     3:15:30       38:46     1:13:50     1:40:22     1:57:22     2:30:05     3:14:18
6     Cory Kroll             R-OPEN         3/0     3:30:44       38:11     1:21:09     1:45:24     1:59:42     2:40:32     3:30:33
7     Connie Clein           R-MANU         3/0     3:35:47       47:54     1:29:10     1:52:28     2:06:39     2:45:02     3:32:49
8     Steve Jansen           R-OPEN         4/0     3:37:38       48:04     1:30:34     1:55:18     2:10:45     2:43:31     3:34:52
9     Cheryl Schueler        R-OPEN         5/0     3:36:14       37:54     1:29:30     1:54:57     2:09:52     2:50:16     3:36:01
10    Robert Peters          R-OPEN         6/0     3:40:59       47:58     1:25:38     1:54:12     2:12:10     2:53:12     3:37:42
11    Evan Lin               R-ACCT         1/0     3:48:05       50:30     1:37:40     2:04:02     2:18:37     2:56:52     3:47:17
12    Gary Spielbauer        R-MANU         4/0     3:51:00       33:47     1:21:44     1:50:22     2:08:54     2:53:06     3:51:00
13    Kristin Siminski       R-OPEN         7/0     4:03:14       47:52     1:34:34     2:04:18     2:24:06     3:01:00     3:59:47
14    Molly Carlson          R-OPEN         8/0     4:00:51       41:56     1:34:04     2:02:54     2:18:58     3:08:30     3:59:48
15    Connelly Patrick       R-MANU         5/0     4:06:41       57:29     1:45:03     2:15:34     2:33:47     3:10:55     4:02:58
16    Allison Golden         R-OPEN         9/0     4:06:17     1:03:41     1:52:18     2:17:43     2:32:30     3:13:05     4:03:10
17    Greg Thoreson          R-OPEN        10/0     4:07:01       52:38     1:36:07     2:02:16     2:17:56     3:04:54     4:03:14
18    Tom Fricke             R-OPEN        11/0     4:04:58       39:06     1:27:45     1:59:19     2:17:58     3:06:53     4:04:06
19    Robert Webb            R-OPEN        12/0     4:14:45       52:14     1:32:27     2:02:47     2:21:24     3:11:13     4:12:05
20    Tina Salewski          R-OPEN        13/0     4:17:11       45:07     1:28:41     2:00:42     2:20:41     3:08:51     4:16:29
21    Walter Wildenberg      R-OPEN        14/0     4:21:04     1:03:27     1:55:37     2:22:23     2:36:02     3:19:44     4:17:58
22    Leslie Vogel           R-OPEN        15/0     4:20:10       46:24     1:28:33     2:02:44     2:25:17     3:14:29     4:19:00
23    Kelly O'Brien          R-OTHR         2/0     4:21:03       48:21     1:45:39     2:16:23     2:38:01     3:26:53     4:19:59
24    Daniel Rogers          R-OPEN        16/0     4:21:14       47:53     1:38:20     2:13:48     2:32:26     3:20:37     4:20:51
25    Patty Mader-Ebert      R-OPEN        17/0     4:25:26       44:19     1:57:35     2:23:08     2:37:30     3:25:32     4:25:05
26    Benjamin Bourassa      R-OPEN        18/0     4:28:07       44:35     1:39:44     2:10:05     2:28:21     3:24:39     4:26:54
27    Andrea Vivian          R-OPEN        19/0     4:41:13       48:18     1:47:28     2:18:42     2:38:10     3:31:10     4:40:42
28    Lindsey Vivian         R-OPEN        20/0     4:41:13       48:18     1:47:28     2:18:41     2:38:09     3:31:10     4:40:42
29    Janelle Lee            R-OPEN        21/0     4:44:09                 1:48:30     2:19:56     2:38:54     3:48:59     4:44:09
30    Pat Steffens           R-OPEN        22/0     4:49:30       43:37     1:26:53     1:54:23     2:11:48     3:25:48     4:48:09
31    Larry Sturzl           R-OPEN        23/0     4:56:56       57:32     1:52:16     2:32:34     2:58:34     3:42:41     4:53:24
32    Stephanie Scharff      R-OPEN        24/0     4:57:25     1:06:53     1:49:29     2:30:16     3:01:25     3:48:08     4:53:27
33    Elizabeth Stein        R-OPEN        25/0     4:57:25       58:12     1:59:59     2:37:27     3:01:25     3:48:07     4:53:27
34    Abigayle Roznowski     R-OPEN        26/0     4:57:26       58:13     2:00:00     2:34:38     3:01:24     3:48:08     4:53:27
35    Caitlin Carrigan       R-OPEN        27/0     4:57:26     1:06:52     1:59:59     2:33:43     3:01:25     3:48:07     4:53:28
36    Mary Lou Gazdik        R-OPEN        28/0     5:00:05       48:45     1:45:51     2:17:51     2:37:00     3:47:01     4:57:58
37    Gretchen Bilton        R-OPEN        29/0     5:18:30       58:15     1:55:29     2:35:53     3:01:18     3:59:57     5:15:15
38    Ken Haupt              R-OPEN        30/0     5:17:24       48:54     2:05:39     2:45:40     3:06:36     4:00:55     5:15:32
39    Denise Misovec         R-OPEN        31/0     5:28:25       57:15     2:08:38     2:45:19     3:08:05     4:04:11     5:27:50
40    Krystal Metoxen        R-OPEN        32/0     5:45:47     1:14:38     2:24:24     3:12:11     3:41:38     4:31:42     5:44:43
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